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Arbeiten

BF: 9,11 m2

HWR

BF: 5,27 m2

Wohnen/Essen/Ko

BF: 39,95 m2

Bad

BF: 10,21 m2

WC

BF: 2,17 m2

Diele

BF: 5,41 m2

Flur

BF: 3,91 m2
Schlafen 1

BF: 15,92 m2

Schlafen 2

BF: 13,19 m2

Ankleide

BF: 6,47 m2

Balkon

BF: 19,13 m2

NGF: 9,56 m2

Bad

BF: 10,21 m2

WC

BF: 2,17 m2

N

2.OG

Wohnfläche Alternative

Diele:
Arbeiten:
HWR:
Wohnen/ Essen/ Kochen:
WC:
Flur:
Bad:
Schlafen 1:
Schlafen 2:
Ankleide:
Balkon:
_______________
ges.

5,4 m²
9,1 m²
5,3 m²

40,0 m²
2,2 m²
3,9 m²

10,2 m²
15,9 m²
13,2 m²
6,5 m²
9,6 m²

_______________
121,2 m²


